
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Autumn           Thurs 6th Sept to Weds 19th Dec 
Half Term       Fri 19th Oct to Fri 26th Oct
Spring             Mon 7th Jan to Fri 5th April 
Half Term       Mon  18th Feb to Fri 22nd Feb

Summer          Tues 23rd Apr to Weds 24th July 
Half Term       Mon 27th May to Fri 31st May 
May Day         Mon 6th May 
Inset Days– 4th & 5th Sept/19th Oct/3rd & 4th Jan 

Sun Safety 
This week all children learnt about Sun Safety in assembly.  Please 

ensure your child has a named sun hat and water bottle daily.  Sun cream 
should ideally be administered before school.  Any sun cream should be 

labelled with your child’s name and handed to the class teacher to store.  
You child should be taught how to apply it themselves and mustn’t offer 

their cream to anyone else due to allergies.     Thank You. 

                

World War I Day – Friday 2nd Jun 2018 
to commemorate 100 years since the end of World War I. 

To celebrate this event we will be having a curriculum day (during school 
time) and a family picnic with activities after school. More details will 
follow in due course. We will also be inviting the children to dress up in 

World War I costume on this day. 

 
 



 


